
Volleyball Box Score
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Virginia Tech (11/25/2023 at Cassell Coliseum)

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn 1..07427 7.543 6 2. .9131.000 10 .4 1211.000. 10.
3 Tadder, Abby 2..65020 16.023 15 .. .000.000 3 .3 ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.3 . .. .0001.000 9 .46 ....34816 91
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 2.0.3 . .2 1.000.867 18 .17 .192.1182 15.L L L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 3.0.3 . 1. .8891.000 8 .8 .83.1251 16.
9 Hecht, Ciera ...26926 9.023 9 1. .889.000 . .3 .8..000. ..

12 Carvacho, GG ..-.18211 0.022 . .. .000.000 1 .1 ...1.0001 ..
16 Yon, Veresia 41.33315 11.013 6 .2 .000.778 3 .1 ..2.000. 9.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
20 Wilson, Chloe 3..18211 3.5.2 2 .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..
23 Trueblood, Regan ...0001 2.0.3 . .1 .000.941 6 .45 ..2.37817 171
33 Bowie, Lauryn 2..25016 6.013 5 .. .000.000 3 .1 ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 121.244127 60.0123 43 45 .933.935 62 .130 15610.28537 772

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 7.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia Tech
Virginia

18 24 25

25 2726 11-17, 4-14

13-16, 3-15

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

114 .333 12-18391 66%

513 .229 15-25352 60%

616 .189 13-25533 52%

Virginia Tech
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Pearce, Hailey 3..14328 9.543 8 41 .810.889 14 .4 .17..000. 9.
4 Rodriguez, Iliana ...000. 0.0.3 . 22 .900.833 9 .11 .18..1822 12.L L L

5 Siverling, Brie 1..5004 4.5.3 2 .2 .000.833 7 .102 ..2.34335 12.
6 Lewis, Cara 4..19021 10.043 8 .. .000.000 1 .1 1...000. ..

17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra ...27333 13.023 11 21 .895.929 16 .1 .172.000. 14.
20 Petersen, Sydney ...41712 5.0.3 5 .. .0001.000 2 .1 ...1.0001 8.
22 Aylward, Elizabeth ...3333 1.0.3 1 1. .909.000 4 .3 .10..3331 ..
24 Francis, Ava ...07128 9.073 9 12 .000.846 10 .1 1...000. 13.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 8..209129 52.0173 44 108 .861.882 63 .124 2624.31539 68.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

816 .190 12-25421 48%

414 .278 14-25362 56%

514 .176 13-27513 48%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 4.0

Site: Blacksburg, Va. (Cassell Coliseum)
Date: 11/25/2023     Attend: 535          Time: 1:34
Referees: Dirk Elber, Douglas Mabry, Wade Brence, Terry Martin

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 4 6 5 15

3300



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Virginia vs Virginia Tech (11/25/2023 at Cassell Coliseum)
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 9 Hecht, Ciera; 16 Yon, Veresia; 23 Trueblood, Regan; 33 Bowie, Lauryn; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.
VT : 3 Pearce, H; 5 Siverling, B; 6 Lewis, C; 17 Mangual-Duran, L; 20 Petersen, S; 24 Francis, A; libero 4 Rodriguez, I.

0-1 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
0-2 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
0-3 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Attack Error by 3 Pearce, Hailey (block by 33 Bowie, Lauryn; 16 Yon, Veresia).
1-3 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 24 Francis, Ava (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
2-3 [24 Francis, Ava]  Kill by 3 Pearce, Hailey (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
2-4 [24 Francis, Ava]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
2-4 Substitution: 22 Aylward, Elizabeth.
3-4 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 3 Pearce, Hailey (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
4-4 [4 Rodriguez, Iliana]  Bad Set by 23 Trueblood, Regan.
4-5 [4 Rodriguez, Iliana]  Service Error.
4-6 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
5-6 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Kill by 17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
6-6 [3 Pearce, Hailey]  Kill by 17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
6-7 [3 Pearce, Hailey]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
6-7 Substitution: 5 Le, Ashley.
6-7 Substitution: 20 Wilson, Chloe.
7-7 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
7-8 [17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra]  Attack Error by 24 Francis, Ava (from 4 Rodriguez, Iliana).
7-8 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
8-8 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 20 Petersen, Sydney (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
8-9 [20 Petersen, Sydney]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
8-10 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn.
8-11 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 5 Le, Ashley).
9-11 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 6 Lewis, Cara (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
9-12 [5 Siverling, Brie]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe, block error by 24 Francis, Ava.
9-13 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Attack Error by 6 Lewis, Cara (block by 16 Yon, Veresia).
10-13 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 6 Lewis, Cara (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
11-13 [24 Francis, Ava]  Kill by 3 Pearce, Hailey, block error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn.

Unsuccessful Challenge by Virginia, score confirmed.
11-14 [24 Francis, Ava]  Attack Error by 6 Lewis, Cara (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
12-14 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
12-15 [4 Rodriguez, Iliana]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).

Timeout Media
12-16 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Service Ace (4 Rodriguez, Iliana).
13-16 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Kill by 20 Petersen, Sydney (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
14-16 [3 Pearce, Hailey]  Kill by 17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
14-17 [3 Pearce, Hailey]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
15-17 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
15-18 [17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby.
15-19 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Ace (4 Rodriguez, Iliana).

Timeout Virginia Tech
16-19 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 3 Pearce, Hailey (from 20 Petersen, Sydney).
17-19 [20 Petersen, Sydney]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (block by 5 Siverling, Brie; 6 Lewis, Cara).
17-20 [20 Petersen, Sydney]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
17-21 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 24 Francis, Ava (block by 16 Yon, Veresia; 20 Wilson, Chloe).
17-22 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe.
17-23 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 3 Pearce, Hailey.
18-23 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 24 Francis, Ava (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
18-24 [5 Siverling, Brie]  Attack Error by 3 Pearce, Hailey.
18-25 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Attack Error by 24 Francis, Ava (from 3 Pearce, Hailey).



Match Report - Set 1
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Virginia Tech (11/25/2023 at Cassell Coliseum)

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ...18211 3.011 3 .. 1.0001.000 6 .1 17..000. 2.
3 Tadder, Abby ...7504 3.0.1 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .10 ....4004 2.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .5 .5..000. 7.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 1.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .2 .31.000. 3.
9 Hecht, Ciera ...4005 2.0.1 2 .. 1.000.000 . .2 .2..000. ..

16 Yon, Veresia 21.4005 5.0.1 2 .. .0001.000 1 .. ..1.000. 4.
20 Wilson, Chloe 1..4005 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
23 Trueblood, Regan ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .18 ....3897 71
33 Bowie, Lauryn 1..2229 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 41.33339 19.013 14 .. 1.0001.000 16 .39 1172.28211 251

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia Tech
Virginia

18 24 25

25 2726 11-17, 4-14

13-16, 3-15

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

114 .333 12-18391 66%

513 .229 15-25352 60%

616 .189 13-25533 52%

Virginia Tech
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Pearce, Hailey ...10010 4.031 4 .. 1.0001.000 5 .3 .8..000. 4.
4 Rodriguez, Iliana ...000. 0.0.1 . 21 .714.667 5 .4 .5..000. 3.L

5 Siverling, Brie 1..0001 0.5.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .31 ....48415 2.
6 Lewis, Cara 1..0006 2.521 2 .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..

17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra ...50012 6.0.1 6 .. 1.0001.000 4 .. .7..000. 2.
20 Petersen, Sydney ..1.0002 2.0.1 2 .. .0001.000 1 .1 ...1.0001 3.
22 Aylward, Elizabeth ...0002 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 . .1 .3..000. ..
24 Francis, Ava ..-.1119 2.031 2 .. .0001.000 2 .1 1...000. 4.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..19042 17.083 16 21 .920.944 21 .42 123..38116 18.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

816 .190 12-25421 48%

414 .278 14-25362 56%

514 .176 13-27513 48%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

Site: Blacksburg, Va. (Cassell Coliseum)
Date: 11/25/2023     Attend: 535          Time: 1:34
Referees: Dirk Elber, Douglas Mabry, Wade Brence, Terry Martin

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 4 6 5 15

3300



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Virginia vs Virginia Tech (11/25/2023 at Cassell Coliseum)
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 9 Hecht, Ciera; 16 Yon, Veresia; 23 Trueblood, Regan; 33 Bowie, Lauryn; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.
VT : 3 Pearce, H; 5 Siverling, B; 6 Lewis, C; 17 Mangual-Duran, L; 20 Petersen, S; 24 Francis, A; libero 4 Rodriguez, I.

0-1 [5 Siverling, Brie]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
1-1 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 6 Lewis, Cara (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
1-2 [24 Francis, Ava]  Attack Error by 6 Lewis, Cara (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
2-2 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Service Error.
2-3 [4 Rodriguez, Iliana]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
2-3 Substitution: 5 Le, Ashley.
2-3 Substitution: 12 Carvacho, GG.
3-3 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 3 Pearce, Hailey (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
3-4 [3 Pearce, Hailey]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 5 Le, Ashley).
3-4 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
3-4 Substitution: 22 Aylward, Elizabeth.
3-5 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
3-5 Substitution: 22 Aylward, Elizabeth.
4-5 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
5-5 [17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
5-6 [17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra]  Service Error.
5-7 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Ace (3 Pearce, Hailey).
5-8 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 24 Francis, Ava (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
5-9 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Ace (24 Francis, Ava).
6-9 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 24 Francis, Ava (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
7-9 [20 Petersen, Sydney]  Kill by 5 Siverling, Brie.
7-10 [20 Petersen, Sydney]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 8 Johnson, Kate).
8-10 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Service Error.
9-10 [5 Siverling, Brie]  Kill by 24 Francis, Ava (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
9-11 [5 Siverling, Brie]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
9-12 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Service Ace (17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra).
10-12 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 6 Lewis, Cara.
10-13 [3 Pearce, Hailey]  Service Error.
10-14 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Service Ace (22 Aylward, Elizabeth).
11-14 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Kill by 6 Lewis, Cara (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
12-14 [4 Rodriguez, Iliana]  Kill by 17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
13-14 [4 Rodriguez, Iliana]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
13-15 [4 Rodriguez, Iliana]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).

Timeout Media
14-15 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 12 Carvacho, GG (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
14-16 [3 Pearce, Hailey]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 12 Carvacho, GG).
14-17 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
15-17 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 5 Siverling, Brie.
15-18 [17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
15-19 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Attack Error by 3 Pearce, Hailey (from 5 Siverling, Brie).

Timeout Virginia Tech
16-19 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Error.
16-20 [20 Petersen, Sydney]  Attack Error by 6 Lewis, Cara (block by 16 Yon, Veresia; 2 Borum, Brooklyn).
16-21 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
16-22 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Service Ace (3 Pearce, Hailey).
17-22 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 24 Francis, Ava (from 4 Rodriguez, Iliana).
18-22 [5 Siverling, Brie]  Service Ace (8 Johnson, Kate).
19-22 [5 Siverling, Brie]  Service Ace (2 Borum, Brooklyn).
20-22 [5 Siverling, Brie]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (block by 6 Lewis, Cara; 3 Pearce, Hailey).

Timeout Virginia
20-23 [5 Siverling, Brie]  Service Error.
21-23 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 3 Pearce, Hailey (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
22-23 [24 Francis, Ava]  Kill by 6 Lewis, Cara.
23-23 [24 Francis, Ava]  Attack Error by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
23-24 [24 Francis, Ava]  Service Error.
23-24 Substitution: 17 Velasquez, Heyli.
24-24 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by 17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
24-25 [4 Rodriguez, Iliana]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby.



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Virginia vs Virginia Tech (11/25/2023 at Cassell Coliseum)
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

24-26 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby.



Match Report - Set 2
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Virginia Tech (11/25/2023 at Cassell Coliseum)

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn 1..2867 4.511 3 1. .8001.000 2 .. .41.000. 4.
3 Tadder, Abby ...5008 6.021 6 .. .000.000 1 .3 ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 4 .12 ....3334 3.
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 2.0.1 . .1 1.000.833 5 .7 .82.1431 6.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .7501.000 1 .1 .3.1.0001 4.
9 Hecht, Ciera ...2229 2.0.1 2 .. 1.000.000 . .. .4..000. ..

12 Carvacho, GG ..-.2005 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .1 ...1.0001 ..
16 Yon, Veresia 1..0004 2.511 1 .1 .000.667 1 .. ..1.000. 3.
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
23 Trueblood, Regan ...0001 1.0.1 . .1 .000.750 2 .10 ..1.4004 4.
33 Bowie, Lauryn ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..22935 19.053 13 23 .905.880 16 .35 .195.31411 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia Tech
Virginia

18 24 25

25 2726 11-17, 4-14

13-16, 3-15

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

114 .333 12-18391 66%

513 .229 15-25352 60%

616 .189 13-25533 52%

Virginia Tech
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Pearce, Hailey 1..1437 2.511 2 21 .600.667 3 .1 .3..000. 3.
4 Rodriguez, Iliana ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 . .2 .6..5001 5.L

5 Siverling, Brie ..1.0002 4.0.1 2 .1 .000.857 1 .28 ..2.3219 7.
6 Lewis, Cara 1..2508 4.521 4 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra ...30010 3.0.1 3 11 .800.667 5 .. .4..000. 3.
20 Petersen, Sydney ...0003 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 3.
22 Aylward, Elizabeth ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .800.000 4 .1 .4..000. ..
24 Francis, Ava ...3336 3.011 3 11 .000.750 1 .. ....000. 4.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..27836 17.043 14 54 .773.840 15 .32 .172.31210 25.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

816 .190 12-25421 48%

414 .278 14-25362 56%

514 .176 13-27513 48%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

Site: Blacksburg, Va. (Cassell Coliseum)
Date: 11/25/2023     Attend: 535          Time: 1:34
Referees: Dirk Elber, Douglas Mabry, Wade Brence, Terry Martin

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 4 6 5 15

3300



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Virginia vs Virginia Tech (11/25/2023 at Cassell Coliseum)
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

UVA: 2 Borum, Brooklyn; 3 Tadder, Abby; 9 Hecht, Ciera; 16 Yon, Veresia; 23 Trueblood, Regan; 33 Bowie, Lauryn; libero 6 Gomillion, Milan.
VT : 3 Pearce, H; 5 Siverling, B; 6 Lewis, C; 17 Mangual-Duran, L; 20 Petersen, S; 24 Francis, A; libero 4 Rodriguez, I.

1-0 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 24 Francis, Ava (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
1-1 [24 Francis, Ava]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 6 Gomillion, Milan).
1-1 Substitution: 22 Aylward, Elizabeth.
2-1 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 3 Pearce, Hailey (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
3-1 [4 Rodriguez, Iliana]  Kill by 17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra (from 22 Aylward, Elizabeth).
4-1 [4 Rodriguez, Iliana]  Attack Error by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
4-2 [4 Rodriguez, Iliana]  Service Error.
5-2 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Service Error.
5-3 [3 Pearce, Hailey]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
5-3 Substitution: 5 Le, Ashley.
5-3 Substitution: 20 Wilson, Chloe.
5-4 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
6-4 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 22 Aylward, Elizabeth (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
7-4 [17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra]  Kill by 20 Petersen, Sydney.
8-4 [17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra]  Attack Error by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 5 Le, Ashley).
9-4 [17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra]  Service Ace (2 Borum, Brooklyn).

Timeout Virginia
10-4 [17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (from 9 Hecht, Ciera).
11-4 [17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra]  Bad Set by 5 Le, Ashley.
12-4 [17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra]  Kill by 20 Petersen, Sydney (from 5 Siverling, Brie).

Timeout Virginia
13-4 [17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra]  Service Ace (9 Hecht, Ciera).
13-5 [17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 5 Le, Ashley).
13-5 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
13-5 Substitution: 12 Carvacho, GG.
14-5 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 24 Francis, Ava (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
14-6 [20 Petersen, Sydney]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 5 Le, Ashley).
15-6 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Service Error.
15-7 [5 Siverling, Brie]  Service Error.
15-8 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia.
15-9 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
15-10 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Service Ace (17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra).

Timeout Virginia Tech
16-10 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 3 Pearce, Hailey (from 4 Rodriguez, Iliana).
17-10 [24 Francis, Ava]  Attack Error by 12 Carvacho, GG (block by 6 Lewis, Cara; 3 Pearce, Hailey).
17-11 [24 Francis, Ava]  Service Error.
18-11 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 6 Lewis, Cara (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
18-12 [4 Rodriguez, Iliana]  Kill by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
19-12 [16 Yon, Veresia]  Kill by 20 Petersen, Sydney (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
19-13 [3 Pearce, Hailey]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
19-14 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
20-14 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
20-15 [17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
20-16 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Ace (3 Pearce, Hailey).
20-17 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).

Timeout Virginia Tech
20-18 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
20-19 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 5 Le, Ashley).
20-20 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 24 Francis, Ava (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
20-21 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Attack Error by 24 Francis, Ava (block by 3 Tadder, Abby; 20 Wilson, Chloe).
20-22 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Service Ace (3 Pearce, Hailey).
21-22 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 24 Francis, Ava (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
21-23 [20 Petersen, Sydney]  Attack Error by 24 Francis, Ava (block by 20 Wilson, Chloe; 3 Tadder, Abby).
22-23 [6 Gomillion, Milan]  Kill by 6 Lewis, Cara (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
23-23 [5 Siverling, Brie]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brooklyn (block by 6 Lewis, Cara; 3 Pearce, Hailey).
23-24 [5 Siverling, Brie]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia, block error by 6 Lewis, Cara.
24-24 [23 Trueblood, Regan]  Kill by 24 Francis, Ava (from 5 Siverling, Brie).
25-24 [24 Francis, Ava]  Attack Error by 33 Bowie, Lauryn (from 2 Borum, Brooklyn).



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Virginia vs Virginia Tech (11/25/2023 at Cassell Coliseum)
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

25-25 [24 Francis, Ava]  Attack Error by 17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra (block by 33 Bowie, Lauryn; 16 Yon, Veresia).
25-26 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).
25-27 [2 Borum, Brooklyn]  Kill by 9 Hecht, Ciera (from 23 Trueblood, Regan).

Virginia Tech 0, Virginia 3



Match Report - Set 3
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Virginia Tech (11/25/2023 at Cassell Coliseum)

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brooklyn ..-.2229 0.021 . 1. .9091.000 2 .3 .10..000. 4.
3 Tadder, Abby 2..7508 7.0.1 6 .. .000.000 2 .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .24 ....3338 41
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.500 10 .5 .6..2001 2.L

8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 2.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 5 .5 .22.000. 9.
9 Hecht, Ciera ...25012 5.021 5 1. .667.000 . .1 .2..000. ..

12 Carvacho, GG ..-.1676 0.011 . .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
16 Yon, Veresia 1..5006 3.5.1 3 .1 .000.500 1 .1 ....000. 2.
20 Wilson, Chloe 2..0006 1.0.1 . .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
23 Trueblood, Regan ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .17 ..1.3536 6.
33 Bowie, Lauryn 1..1676 2.511 2 .. .000.000 3 .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 6..18953 22.063 16 22 .909.926 30 .56 .203.26815 271

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia Tech
Virginia

18 24 25

25 2726 11-17, 4-14

13-16, 3-15

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

114 .333 12-18391 66%

513 .229 15-25352 60%

616 .189 13-25533 52%

Virginia Tech
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Pearce, Hailey 2..18211 3.0.1 2 2. .7501.000 6 .. .6..000. 2.
4 Rodriguez, Iliana ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.750 4 .5 .7..2001 4.L

5 Siverling, Brie ...0001 0.0.1 . .1 .000.667 3 .43 ....25611 3.
6 Lewis, Cara 2..2867 3.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. 1...000. ..

17 Mangual-Duran, Leandra ...00011 4.021 2 1. .8571.000 7 .1 .62.000. 9.
20 Petersen, Sydney ...4297 3.0.1 3 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.
22 Aylward, Elizabeth ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. 1.000.000 . .1 .3.1.0001 ..
24 Francis, Ava ...07713 4.031 4 .1 .000.800 7 .. ....000. 5.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..17651 18.053 14 33 .880.880 27 .50 1222.26013 25.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

816 .190 12-25421 48%

414 .278 14-25362 56%

514 .176 13-27513 48%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Blacksburg, Va. (Cassell Coliseum)
Date: 11/25/2023     Attend: 535          Time: 1:34
Referees: Dirk Elber, Douglas Mabry, Wade Brence, Terry Martin

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 4 6 5 15

3300



Volleyball Summary By Set
2023-24 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Virginia Tech (11/25/2023 at Cassell Coliseum)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Borum, Brooklyn 1..07427 7.543 6 2. 10 11. 3-1-11 . 6 . 1 0-123-1-7 .0-2-9 2..
3 Tadder, Abby 2..65020 16.023 15 .. 3 ... 3-0-4 . . . . .16-2-8 0-26-0-8 2..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 9 ..16 . . 2 . . .4. .. 3..
6 Gomillion, Milan ...000. 2.0.3 . .2 18 .22 . . 3 . 2 .5. .. 10.L L L .
8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 3.0.3 . 1. 8 .31 . 1 2 . . .1. .. 52.
9 Hecht, Ciera ...26926 9.023 9 1. . ... 2-0-5 . . . . ..2-0-9 .5-2-12 ...
12 Carvacho, GG ..-.18211 0.022 . .. 1 ..1 . . . . . ..0-1-5 .0-1-6 1..
16 Yon, Veresia 41.33315 11.013 6 .2 3 .2. 2-0-5 1 1 1-2 1 0-111-1-4 0-13-0-6 1..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
20 Wilson, Chloe 3..18211 3.5.2 2 .. 1 ... 2-0-5 . . 0-1 . ... 0-20-0-6 1..
23 Trueblood, Regan ...0001 2.0.3 . .1 6 .217 . . 2 . 1 .20-0-1 .. 21.
33 Bowie, Lauryn 2..25016 6.013 5 .. 3 ... 2-0-9 . . 0-1 . ..1-0-1 0-12-1-6 3..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 121.244127 60.0123 43 45 62 11037 516 3.016 1.0.333 2 .229 3 303.0 .189.

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

114 .333 12-18391 66%
513 .229 15-25352 60%
616 .189 13-25533 52%

Virginia Tech Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

816 .190 12-25421 48%
414 .278 14-25362 56%
514 .176 13-27513 48%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Virginia Tech
Virginia

18 24 25
25 2726 7.0

4.013-16, 3-15
11-17, 4-14(3)

(0)

Virginia Tech
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

3 Pearce, Hailey 3..14328 9.543 8 41 14 ... 4-3-10 . 5 . . 0-132-1-7 0-22-0-11 6..
4 Rodriguez, Iliana ...000. 0.0.3 . 22 9 ..2 . . 5 . . ... .. 4.L L L .
5 Siverling, Brie 1..5004 4.5.3 2 .2 7 .235 0-0-1 . 3 0-1 2 .12-0-2 .0-0-1 3..
6 Lewis, Cara 4..19021 10.043 8 .. 1 1.. 2-2-6 . 1 0-1 . 0-1.4-2-8 0-22-0-7 ...
17 Mangual-Duran, Leand ...27333 13.023 11 21 16 .2. 6-0-12 . 4 . . .53-0-10 .2-2-11 72.
20 Petersen, Sydney ...41712 5.0.3 5 .. 2 ..1 2-0-2 . 1 . . .10-0-3 .3-0-7 ...
22 Aylward, Elizabeth ...3333 1.0.3 1 1. 4 ..1 0-0-2 . . . . .4. .1-0-1 ...
24 Francis, Ava ...07128 9.073 9 12 10 1.. 2-3-9 . 2 . . .13-1-6 .4-3-13 7..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 8..209129 52.0173 44 108 63 2439 221 2.015 1.0.190 . .278 2 271.0 .176.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 4 6 5 15

3300

Site: Blacksburg, Va. (Cassell Coliseum)
Date: 11/25/2023     Attend: 535          Time: 1:34
Referees: Dirk Elber, Douglas Mabry, Wade Brence, Terry Martin




